
ÄD

z

ÄDzÄD

z

ÄD

z

z

z

z

ÄD

z

ÄD
ÄD

ÄD
ÄD

z z

z

ÄD

z

z

z z
z

ÄD

z

z
z

zÄD

z z
ÄD

z

z

ÄD

z

ÄD
z

z

z z

z
z

12-14

14-16
10-12

8-10
0-8 16-18

18-20

20-22

22-24

24-28

24-28

28-32

28-32

32-36
32-36

36-40

18-20

36-40
40-44

40-44
44-48

44-48
48-52

10-12

14-1616-18
40-44

£¤12

£¤124

£¤125

£¤125

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Dry Creek

Mill Creek
Tou

che
t River

Walla Wa ll a River

30

10

411726

8

32

2

1

13

5

42

4

45
3

31
35

11
15

20

36

14

12

18 24
29

40
38

25 23

2846

44 21
27

22

37

39

34

436
7

33 16

19
9

Walla Walla County Rainfall Map 2017-2018

Cartographer: Lisa

Rainfall Data Locations
zActive

ÄDNot Active
NRCS Precipitation Bands

8-10
10-12
12-14
14-16
16-18
18-20
20-24
24-28
28-32
32-52

Walla Walla Major Hwys
12
124
125

Walla Walla Major Streams
Dry Creek
Mill Creek
Touchet River
Walla Walla River

County Limits

·0 4 8 122
Miles 1:400,000 1/15/2019

DISCLAIMER: While every precaution was taken in preparing this map, the publisher
disclaims any warranty of fitness or accuracy of the data.
The map is approximate in nature, based on compilation of data from multiple sources,
and should not be relied upon or referenced in legal documents, including property
deeds, title reports, and contract documents, nor substituted for appropriate survey
and\or engineering analysis. The user of the map acknowledges its limitations, assumes
all responsibility for its use, and agrees to hold the publisher harmless for any damages
that may result from the use of this map. This map is subject to change without notice.
©Copyright WWCCD 2019

Document Path: \\ServerWWCD\gis\Projects\Rainfall_maps\2017-2018_Rainfal map.mxd


